DEOS

ATHENIAN SKYLINE

LOUNGE WINES



BY THE GLASS




ADPPQAH /| SPARKLING

PROSECCO - MARANELLO WINES DOCG Prosecco
Glera

TRUFFLE HUNTER Blush - BOSIO FAMILY
Brachetto, Muscat

CANTINA ALICE - DOCG MOSCATO D' ASTI
Muscat blanc

AEYKA /| WHITE

HISTORIA - KTHMA ABANTIZ N.ILE EYBOIA
Viognier, AcUpTtiko

HISTORIA - AVANTIS ESTATE P.G.I. EVIA
Viognier, Assyrtiko

AEYKO ZE 'KPI - KTHMA MHTPABEAA
MN.IrLE. MEAOMONHZXZIOX

Mooyodilepo

WHITE ON GREY - MITRAVELAS ESTATE
P.G.l. PELOPONNESE

Moschofilero

ERSI - CECROPS WINES T.IE. ATTIKH
MaAayoulia

ERSI - CECROPS WINES P.G.I. ATTICA
Malagouzia

KTHMA AEPEXKOY IN.I.E MEXZZHNIA
Chardonnay

DOMAINE DERESKOS P.G.I. MESSINIA
Chardonnay

EPOPS - KTHMA XATZHIEQPI1OY
M.rL.E NATTAIO

Sauvignon blanc

EPOPS - CHATZIGEORGIOU ESTATE
P.G.I. PANGAION

Sauvignon blanc

GIUSEPPE CAMPAGNOLA IGT DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY
Pinot grigio

125 ML

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

150 ML

6,50€

7,00€

8,50€

8,50€

9,00€

7,50€



POZE /| ROSE

PIXIE Semi dry - AMMEAQNEZX MAPKOY M.ILE ATTIKH
Aywwpyitiko, Mooxato

PIXIE Semi dry - MARKOU VINERARDS P.G.I. ATTICA
Ayiorgitiko, Muscat

ACQUARELLA - NOVUS WINES T.ILE MEAOMNONNHZOX
Mooyodilepo, AcUptiko, Syrah

ACQUARELLA - NOVUS WINES P.G.l. PELOPONNESE/
Moschofilero, Assyrtiko, Syrah

FORTANT PAY'S D'Oc LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Merlot

MEDITERANEE - CHATEAU FAVORI IGP Mediteranee
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Colombar, Merlot

KOKKINA / RED

EMEIS - AMIMNEAQNEX MAPKOY I.ILE. ATTIKH
Aylwpyitiko, Mavdniapla

US "EMEIS" - MARKOU VINEYARDS P.G.I. ATTICA
Ayiorgitiko, Mandilaria

NAOYXIZA - KTHMA KYP NANNH M.0.IN AMYNTAIO
Zwouaupo

NAOUSA - KIR YIANNI ESTATE P.D.O. AMYNDAION
Xinomavro

KTHMA AEPEXKQY IN.I.E MEXXHNIA
Merlot

DOMAINE DERESKOS P.G.I. MESSINIA
Merlot

ZAMNANIEXZ /| CHAMPAGNES

DEUTZ Brut Classic
Pinot Meunier, Pinot noir, Chardonnay

FORTIFIED WINES

PORTO WHITE - RAMOS PINTO
Porto, Portugal
Rebigato, Viosinho, Malvasia Fina

PORTO RUBI - RAMOS PINTO
Porto, Portugal
Tinta Barroca

150 ML

8,00€

8,50€

7,00€

9,50€

150 ML

7,00€

8,00€

9,00€

125 ML

25,00€

100 ML

9,00€

9,00€



BOTTLES




AEYKA /| WHITE

EANAAA /| GREECE

HISTORIA - KTHMA ABANTIXZ MN.[LE EYBOIA
Viognier, AcUpTtiko

HISTORIA — AVANTIS ESTATE P.G.I. EVIA
Viognier, Assyrtiko

AYO OAPATITIA - OINOMOIEIO MHAIAPAKH N.ME.KPHTH
Opaygabnpt, Mooxato Imivag

DYO FARANGIA - MILIARAKI WINERY P.G.I. CRETE
Thrapsathyri, Spinas Muscat

SAVVATIANO - ANAXTAZIA OPATKOY MN.MLE ATTIKH
TaBBatiavo

SAVVATIANO - ANASTASIA FRANGOU P.G.I. ATTICA
Savvatiano

AEYKO XE NKPI - KTHMA MHTPABEAA
M.lrLE. MEAOMONHZXIOX

Mooyodilepo

WHITE ON GREY - MITRAVELAS ESTATE
P.G.l. PELOPONNESE

Moschofilero

ERSI - CECROPS WINES I.IE. ATTIKH
Malayoulla

ERSI - CECROPS WINES P.G.I. ATTICA
Malagouzia

KTHMA AEPEXKOY I.I.E MEXXZHNIA
Chardonnay

DOMAINE DERESKOS P.G.I. MESSINIA
Chardonnay

MIKPH KIBQTOX - KTHMA AANTIAH
M.r.E. MNEAOMONHXXZOX
MaAayoulld, AcUpTiko

MIKRI KIVOTOS - LANTIDES ESTATE
P.G.I. PELOPONNESE

Malagouzia, Assyrtiko

EPOPS - KTHMA XATZHIEQPI1OY
MN.r.E NATTAIO

Sauvignon blanc

EPOPS - CHATZIGEORGIOU ESTATE
P.G.l. PANGAION

Sauvignon blanc

APLA - OENOPS WINES APAMA
MaAayoulla, AcUpTiko, Bldlavo
APLA - OENOPS WINES DRAMA
Malagouzia, Assyrtiko, Vidiano

LENGA Semi dry - KTHMA ABANTIX
Mow\takog olvog / Gewurztraminer
LENGA Semi dry - AVANTIS ESTATE
VARIETAL WINE / Gewurztraminer

NEYAHZX - ANAXZTAZIA OPATKOY M.MLE ATTIKH
MaAayoulla

NEILYS — ANASTASIA FRAGOU P.G.I. ATTICA
Malagouzia

AMEOYXITOX - KTHMA KQXTA AAZAPIAH MN.ILE APAMA
Sauvignon blanc, AcUptiko

AMETHYSTOS - DOMAINE COSTA LAZARIDI P.G.l. DRAMA
Sauvignon blanc, Assyrtiko

TEXXZEPIZ AIMNEX - KTHMA KYP FANNH MN.LE ®DAQPINA
Chardonnay, Gewurztraminer

TESSERIS LIMNES - KIR YIANNI ESTATE P.G.I. FLORINA
Chardonnay, Gewurztraminer

750 ML

28,00€

28,00€

30,00€

36,00€

32,00€

34,00€

36,00€

36,00€

38,00€

40,00€

44,00€

45,00€

46,00€



AEYKA /| WHITE

EAANAAA | GREECE

TERRA NERA - OINOTIOIEIO KAPAMOAETKOY
M.r.E. KYKAAAEX

AcUpTiko

TERRA NERA - KARAMOLEGKOS WINERY
P.G.l. CYCLADES

Assyrtiko

ATIOX XPONOZX - KTHMA ABANTIX - EYBOIA
Viognier

AYIOS CHRONOS - AVANTIS ESTATE - EVIA
Viognier

Aa - KTHMA ZITAAA M.O.M. ZANTOPINH
AcUptiko, ABnp
Aa - SIGALAS ESTATE P.D.O. SANTORINI
Assyrtiko, Athyri

FAAAIA | FRANCE

DELAS FRERES PAYS D'Oc, RHONE
Viognier

LEON BEYER AOP ALSACE
Reisling

BOURGOGNE - JOSEPH DRUHIN AOP BURGUNDY

Chardonnay

ITAAIA |/ ITALY

GIUSEPPE CAMPAGNOLA IGT DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY

Pinot grigio

CENTINE - CASTELLO BANFI IGT TOSCANA
Chardonnay, Vermentino

NEA ZHAANAIA /| NEW ZEALAND

BLACK COTTAGE - TWO RIVERS
MARLBOROUGH VALLEY
Sauvignon blanc

750 ML

48,00€

49,00€

60,00€

750 ML

36,00€

55,00€

75,00€

750 ML

30,00€

38,00€

750 ML

45,00€



ROSE
WINES




POZE /| ROSE

EANAAA /| GREECE

ARX - OINOMOIEIO T'KANH M.ILE. ®OIQTIAA
Cabernet Sauvignon

ARX = GANIS WINERY P.G.I. FTHIOTIDA
Cabernet Sauvignon

PIXIE Semi dry - AMMEAQNEZX MAPKOY NN.ILE ATTIKH
Aywwpyitiko, Mooyato

PIXIE Semi dry - MARKOU VINERARDS P.G.I. ATTICA
Ayiorgitiko, Muscat

MIKPH KIBQTOX - KTHMA AANTIAH
M.MrE. MEAOMONHXZXOX
Mooyxodilepo

MIKRI KIVOTOS - LANTIDES ESTATE
P.G.I. PELOPONNESE

Moschofilero

ACQUARELLA - NOVUS WINES IN.I.E MEAOMONNHZOX
Mooyodilepo, AcUptko, Syrah

ACQUARELLA - NOVUS WINES P.G.l. PELOPONNESE/
Moschofilero, Assyrtiko, Syrah

TPEIZ MATIZZEX - OINOMOIEIO MMAPAGAKA
Aywpyltiko, Syrah, Mooxodilepo

THREE WITCHES - BARAFAKAS WINERY
Ayiorgitiko, Syrah, Moschofilero

ATIAA - OENOPS WINES APAMA
Anuviwva, Zwvépaupo, MaupoUdt
APLA - OENOPS WINES DRAMA
Limniona, Xinomavro, Mavroudi

L'ESPRIT DULAC - KTHMA KYP 'NANNH M.0.INM AMYNTAIO
Zwouaupo
L' ESPRIT DULAC - KIR YIANNI ESTATE P.D.O AMYNDEON
Xinomavro

IDYLLE D ACHINOS - LATOUR MELAS XTEPEA EAAAAA
Aywpytitiko, Grenache Rouge, Syrah

IDYLLE D ACHINOS - LATOUR MELAS CENTRAL GREECE
Ayiorgitiko, Grenache Rouge, Syrah

FAAAIA | FRANCE

FORTANT PAY'S D'Oc LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Merlot

MEDITERANEE - CHATEAU FAVORI IGP Mediteranee
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Colombar, Merlot

PETALE DE ROSE - REGINE SUMEIRE
AOC Cotes de Provence
Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache, Syrah

CHATEAU FAVORI AOC COTEAUX VAROIS PROVENCE
Grenache Rouge, Syrah, Rolle

MIRAVAL - CHATEAU MIRAVAL AOP Cote de Provence
Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle, Syrah

DOMAINES OTT - CHATEAU ROMASSAN AOP BANDOL
PROVENCE FRANCE
Mourvedre, Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache

750 ML

28,00€

32,00€

34,00€

36,00€

36,00€

40,00€

48,00€

52,00€

750 ML

30,00€

40,00€

60,00€

68,00€

75,00€

120,00€



RELD)
WINLES




KOKKINA / RED

EANAAA /| GREECE

EMEIS - AMIMEAQNEX MAPKOY I.ILE. ATTIKH
Aywwpyitiko, Mavdnlapla

US "EMEIS" - MARKOU VINEYARDS P.G.I. ATTICA
Ayiorgitiko, Mandilaria

HISTORIA - KTHMA ABANTIXZ N.ILE.EYBOIA
Grenache Rouge, Syrah, Maupokouvtoupa
HISTORIA - AVANTIS ESTATE P.G.I. EVIA
Grenache Rouge, Syrah, Mavrokountoura

NAOYZXIXIA - KTHMA KYP INANNH M.0.NM AMYNTAIO
Zwouaupo

NAOUSA - KIR YIANNI ESTATE P.D.O. AMYNDAION
Xinomavro

KTHMA AEPEXKOY MN.lE MEXXHNIA
Merlot

DOMAINE DERESKOS P.G.I. MESSINIA
Merlot

XPYZAMIMEAOX - KTHMA AANTIAH
M.Ir.E. MEAOMONHXZOX

Cabernet Sauvignon
CHRYSAMPELOS - LANTIDES ESTATE
P.G.I. PELOPONNESE

Cabernet Sauvignon

APOCALYPSIS - OINOMOIEIO MMAPAGAKA
M.0.N NEMEA

Aywwpyltiko

APOCALYPSIS - BARAFAKA WINERY

P.D.O. NEMEA

Ayiorgitiko

LIMNIONA - OENOPS WINES APAMA
Anuviwva

LIMNIONA - OENOPS WINES DRAMA
Limniona

DOMAINE COSTA LAZARIDI N.ILE APAMA
Syrah
DOMAINE COSTA LAZARIDI P.G.l. DRAMA
Syrah

MM - KTHMA ZITAAATIL.ILE KYKAAAEX
Maupotpayavo, Mavdniapld

MM - DOMAINE SIGALAS P.G.l. CYCLADES
Mavrotragano, Mandilaria

AVATON - KTHMA TEPOBAZIAEIOY IN.ILE ENANOMH
ANuVLo, MaupoUdt, Maupotpdyavo

AVATON - GEROVASSILEIOU ESTATE P.G.I. EPANOMI
Limnio, Mavroudi, Mavrotragano

ATIOX XPONOZX - KTHMA ABANTIX N.ILE. EYBOIA
Syrah, Viognier

AYIOS CHRONOS - AVANTIS ESTATE P.G.I. EVIA
Syrah, Viognier

750 ML

28,00€

28,00€

36,00€

38,00€

45,00€

45,00€

50,00€

58,00€

60,00€

65,00€

75,00€



KOKKINA / RED

FAAAIA | FRANCE

COTES DU RHONE - DELAS FRERES
Grenache Rouge, Syrah, Mourvedre

IGORANDA - DOMAINE DES OUCHES AOP Bourgueil,
LOIRE VALLEY
Cabernet franc

ITAAIA / ITALY

FRANCESCA MARA,
DOC MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO RISERVA
Montepulciano

CHIANTI - WINERY STOMENNANO DOCG CHIANTI
TOSCANA
Sangiovese

CENTINE - CASTELLO BANFI IGT TOSCANA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese

APITENTINH / ARGENTINA

DONA SILVINA fresh - BODEGAS KRONTIRAS, MENDOSA
Malbec

XIAH / CHILE

ALIWEN RESERVA - UNDURAGGA MAIPO VALLEY
Pinot noir

750 ML

38,00€

45,00€

750 ML

34,00€

38,00€

40,00€

750 ML

45,00€

750 ML

34,00€



VARIOUS
WINES




FAYKA KPAZIA /| SWEET WINES

XPYXZOlEPAKAX - KTHMA KYP - FTIANNH MN.[LE ®AQPINA
MaAayoull&, Gewurztraminer

CHRYSOGERAKAS - KIR YIANNI ESTATE P.G.l. FLORINA
Malagouzia, Gewurztraminer

AMHAIQTHX - KTHMA ZITAAA N.ILE. KYKAAAEX
Mavdnlapld

APILIOTIS - DOMAINE SIGALAS P.G.I. CYCLADES
Mandilaria

ANTHEMIS - EOX ZAMOY IN.0.IN XAMOZX
Mooydato Xauou

ANTHEMIS - UWC SAMOS P.D.O. SAMOS
Samos Muscat

ZAMNOANIEZXZ / 750 ML 1500 ML

CHAMPAGNES

POMMERY ROYAL BLUE SKY 145,00€
Semi dry
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

DEUTZ Brut Classic 145,00€
Pinot Meunier, Pinot noir, Chardonnay

DEUTZ Demi Sec 140,00€
Pinot Meunier, Pinot noir, Chardonnay

POMERY BRUT ROYAL 140,00€
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

POMERY Brut Rose Royal 165,00€
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Platinum Premier Cru 155,00€  320,00€

NICOLAS MAILLART
Pinot Noir,Chardonnay

NICOLAS MAILLART Rose Grand Cru 195,00€ 420,00€

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

DOM PERIGNON Brut 580,00€
Chardonnay, Pinot noir

TAITTINGER BRUT 180,00€
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot noir

BLANC DE BLANC - RUINART 275,00€
Chardonnay

Cristal - LOUIS ROEDERER 750,00€
Pinot noir

MOET ICE Imperial 185,00€

MOET & CHANDON
Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

500 ML

70,00€

75,00€

35,00€

3000 ML

750,00€



FORTIFIED WINES

PORTO WHITE - RAMOS PINTO
Porto, Portugal
Rebigato, Viosinho, Malvasia Fina

PORTO RUBI - RAMOS PINTO
Porto, Portugal
Tinta Barroca

AOPPQAH /
SPARKLING

PROSECCO - MARANELLO WINES DOCG Prosecco
Glera

TRUFFLE HUNTER Blush - BOSIO FAMILY
Brachetto, Muscat

CANTINA ALICE - DOCG MOSCATO D' ASTI
Muscat blanc

AKAKIEX ROSE - KTHMA KYP NANNH
M.0.NMN AMYNTAIO

Zwopaupo

AKAKIES ROSE - KIR YIANNI ESTATE
P.D.O. Amyndeon

Xinomavro

750 ML

48,00€

48,00€

750 ML

38,00€

35,00€

38,00€

40,00€



DEAOS

ATHENIAN SKYLINE

O KATANAAQTHX AEN EXEI YIIOXPEQZH NA MAHPQZEI EAN AEN AABEI
TO NOMIMO MAPAZTATIKO XTOIXEIO (ANOAEI=H - TIMOAOTIO).
CUSTOMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED
(RECEIPT - INVOICE).

TO KATAITHMA AIAGETEI YNIOXPEQTIKA OYAAA AIAMAPTYPIAX
A TOYX MNEAATEX ZE EIAIKH ©EXH AIMNAA ZTHN EZOAO.
THE ESTABLISHMENT IS OBLIGED TO HAVE PRINTED FORMS AVAILABLE IN A SPECIAL LOCATION
NEAR THE EXIT FOR THE REGISTRATION OF COMPLAINTS.

AMNATOPEYETAI H KATANAAQZH OINOMNEYMATQAQN MOTON
AITO ATOMA KATQ TQN 17 ETQN MOY AEN XYNOAEYONTAI
AITO FONEIX } KHAEMONEZX (N. 3730/2008 & [1.A 350/2003).
THE CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES IS PROHIBITED FOR INDIVIDUALS UNDER
17 YEARS OLD WHO ARE NOT ESCORTED BY PARENTS OR GUARDIANS (LAW 3730/2008
PRESIDENTIAL DECREE 350/2003).

3TLG TLHEG Tou Kataldyou cupmneplapBavovtal
6Mol oL vouoL popot kat emPBaplvoelg.
Prices are all inclusive of all taxes and duties.

OL TIuéG uropel va tpomomon®oulv xwplg mpostdomoinon.
Prices can change without prior notice.

Ayopavoukédg Yrelbuvog: lwavva Todkalou
Person responsible upon market inspection: loanna Tsakalou



